



The Bread Factory
Unit 12, Garrick Road Industrial Estate, Irving Way, London NW9 6AQ
020 8457 2080

Product Name	Borekita		
Product Code	SHOP00032		
Product Description			
Allergens		Contains	Trace
	(Tree) Nuts	no	no
	Celery	trace	trace
	Crustaceans	no	no
	Eggs	yes	yes
	Fish	no	no
	Gluten	yes	yes
	Lupin	no	no
	Milk	yes	yes
	Molluscs	no	no
	Mustard	trace	trace
	Peanut	no	no
	Sesame	yes	yes
	Soya	no	no
	Sulphites	no	no
Ingredients	Pasteurised Full Fat Soft Cheese (Full Fat Soft Cheese (Milk), Cornflour, Sea Salt), Butter (Milk), Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine, Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid)), Feta Cheese (Pasteurised Sheep and Goat's Milk , Sea Salt), Sliced Green Olives (Green Olives, Salt), Sesame Seeds, Pasteurised Free-Range Egg , Mature Cheddar Cheese (Milk , Salt, Anti-caking Agent (Potato starch)), Pasteurised Free Range Liquid Whole Egg , Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Medium Free Range Eggs Eggs , Salt		
Claims			
Serving Size	g		
Shelf Life			
Nutrition		Per 100g	Per Serving
	Energy (kj)	1623.02	860.203
	Energy (kcal)	387.843	205.557
	Fat (g)	31.1445	16.5066
	Saturates (g)	18.0786	9.58168
	Carbohydrates(g)	18.2478	9.67134
	Total Sugars (g)	2.26015	1.19788
	Protein (g)	9.47342	5.02091
	Salt (g)	1.442	0.76426
	Fibre (g)	1.71058	0.906607
Storage Conditions			
Additional Information			